
TRAIN-SEA-COAST PROGRAM 
List of Standard Training Packages and contact information 

Course 
Development Unit 

Available Standard Training 
Packages (STPs)   

STPs under 
development 

Contact person 

TSC/Brazil   Dra. Enir Girondi Reis "ICZM: Exchange and 
Interrelationships among 
Continental and Ocean System 

 tscreis@FURG.BR
 

  
“Environmental Port Management 
(Non TSC Course) 

 
 

  
"Control and management of ships' 
ballast waters" (collaboration 
between TSC and IMO)  

dpughiuc@imo.org
 
 

  
“Improving wastewater 
management in coastal 
cities”(course from 
TSC/UNEP/GPA-IHE) 

Robert Bechtloff 
r.bechtloff@unep.nl
 
 

”  
 
 

Ms. Sheila Vergara: TSC/Philippines 
(ICLARM) 

 National course on Integrated 
Coastal Management (29 April – 
10 May 1996) 

s.vergara@cgiar.org
  
TSC/Philippines 
(PCMRD) 

 Maan Acedera   
Integrated Coastal Management 
Course” (for local governments) 
(2004 -ongoing) 

mrd@laguna.net
  

 
 
Integrated Coastal Management 
Course” (for local Executives) 
(2004 -ongoing) 
 
Integrated Coastal Management 
Course” (for provincial 
government) (2004 -ongoing) 
 
 
Training of Trainers (2004 – 
ongoing) 
 

TSC/Thailand     
“Integrated Coastal Zone 
Management:  Analysis for the 
Formulation and Implementation 
of Coastal Management 

Dr. Somsak Boromthanarat 
bsomsak@ratree.psu.ac.th
 
 

  
 
 

TSC/Germany " Numerical module; field 
measurements and information 
systems for ICZM 

" Dr. Roberto Mayerle 
 rmayerle@corelab.uni.kiel-
 de

 

TSC/USA ”Approaches to Conflict 
Management in Ocean and Coastal 
Management in the Caribbean 

 Ms. Biliana Cincin-Sain 
bcs@UDel.Edu
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GEF/Course 
Development 

Units 
 

 
STPs Validated  

 
 

 
STPs 

Under Development 

 
Contact Person 

 
TSC/Benguela 
Current 

 
“Marine Pollution Control” 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Dr. Kim Prochazka 
kprochazka@uwc.ac.za
 
 

 
TSC/Black Sea 

 
 
 
 
 

 
« Nutrient pollutants 
from Agriculture » 
 

 
Prof. Ulku Yetis 
uyetis@metu.edu.tr
 

 
TSC/Gulf of 
Guinea 
 

 
“The role of Fisher-Women in 
coastal Communities”  
 

 
 

 
Prof. Kola Sikirou Adam 
adam_ceda@yahoo.fr
 

 
TSC/Red Sea 

 
“Management of Marine Protected 
Areas” 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
TSC/Rio de la 
Plata 

 
“Protective measures for coastal 
areas“  
 
Integrated coastal zone 
management, exchange and inter-
relationship among Continental 
and Ocean Systems” (course from 
TSC Brazil adapted for the Rio de 
la Plata CDU)  
 

 
“Institutional 
negotiations for the 
integrated 
management of 
transnational water 
basins” 

 
Ms. Alicia Torres 
atorruy@yahoo.com
 
 
 

 
TSC/Fiji: 
South Pacific 
  

 
"Responsible Fisheries in the 
Pacific Islands Region: 
Implementation of Post-UNCED 
International Instruments”. 
 
“Environmental economics for 
coastal communities in the Pacific 
Islands Region 
 

 
 

 
Mr. Joeli Veitayaki 
veitayaki_j@usp.ac.fj
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TSC/Central 
Support Unit 

Training course for the delineation 
of the outer limits of the 
continental shelf beyond 200 
nautical miles and for preparation 
of a submission of a coastal State 
to the Commission on the Limits 
of the Continental Shelf” (February 
2005 – ongoing) 
 
“The TDA/SAP process in 
adaptive management of 
Transboundary water systems” 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
“Development, 
Implementation and 
Management of 
Marine Protected 
Areas”  

 
Ms. Gertrude Blake 
blake@un.org
 
Ms. Alice Hicuburundi 
hicuburundi@un.org
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